
2023015 Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101079

TSA091062

Winelands

WP

[1] Ethan  PIEBER

Matthew WOUDBERG 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA101144

TSA091801

WP

WP

Christian  OBERHOFER

Jack BADENHORST 6-0, 6-3

5

6

TSA101591

TSA101266

WP

Winelands

[4] Daniel BRINK

Luka VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA101559

TSA091136

EDEN

Winelands

Zerwich WESTRAAD

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN 6-4, 6-2

9

10

TSA092068

TSA091479

WP

Winelands

Joshua GREYLING

Siyanda MBHELE 3-6, 7-5, 10-7

11

12

TSA091049

TSA091017

WP

WP

Levi MARKS

[3] Cooper MCCARTHY 6-4, 3-6, 10-4

13

14

TSA101136

TSA091869

WP

Winelands

Israel DOWIE

Zach JOOSTE 6-4, 6-3

15

16

TSA091043

TSA101141

WP

Winelands

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

[2] dawid FOURIE 6-2, 5-7, 10-3

[1] Ethan  PIEBER

Christian  OBERHOFER

6-1, 6-1

[4] Daniel BRINK

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN

1-6, 6-4, 10-6

Siyanda MBHELE

Levi MARKS

6-4, 6-4

Israel DOWIE

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

6-4, 6-2

[1] Ethan  PIEBER

[4] Daniel BRINK

6-1, 6-4

Levi MARKS

Israel DOWIE

6-1, 6-3

[1] Ethan  PIEBER

Israel DOWIE

6-3, 6-4

[1] Ethan  PIEBER

[4] Daniel BRINK

Levi MARKS 6-2, 6-1

Position 3-4

Levi MARKS

Christian  OBERHOFER

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN 7-5, 6-1

Siyanda MBHELE

Dehan VAN DEVENTER 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

ZAK OOSTHUIZEN

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

7-5, 6-0

Position 5-8

Dehan VAN DEVENTER

Christian  OBERHOFER

Siyanda MBHELE 6-0, 6-2

Position 7-8

Siyanda MBHELE

Matthew WOUDBERG

Jack BADENHORST 6-1, 6-3

Luka VAN NIEKERK

Zerwich WESTRAAD 6-4, 6-2

Joshua GREYLING

[3] Cooper MCCARTHY 6-2, 6-0

Zach JOOSTE

[2] dawid FOURIE 6-2, 6-1

Matthew WOUDBERG

Luka VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-4

[3] Cooper MCCARTHY

[2] dawid FOURIE

6-2, 6-2

Matthew WOUDBERG

[3] Cooper MCCARTHY

6-0, 6-1

Position 9-16

[3] Cooper MCCARTHY



Luka VAN NIEKERK

[2] dawid FOURIE 6-0, 6-1

Position 11-12

[2] dawid FOURIE

Jack BADENHORST

Zerwich WESTRAAD 6-3, 6-1

Joshua GREYLING

Zach JOOSTE 6-2, 6-0

Zerwich WESTRAAD

Zach JOOSTE

6-2, 6-1

Position 13-16

Zach JOOSTE

Jack BADENHORST

Joshua GREYLING 5-7, 6-3, 12-10

Position 15-16

Joshua GREYLING
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